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Karel Olle
Indrek Piirisild
Mario Kallikorm
Juho Mattus
Murat Nisametdinov
Taavi Kask
Juho Boril
Timar Lillemae
Ivo Aamer
Kaspar Aus
Eduard Tamm
Karelus Maximus Magnificus
Martin Rasta
Allan Tagen
Anti Orgla
Rauno Kinkar
Mihkel Toom
Alan Neeme
Priit Ramirez
Kalev Méru
Arko Keskula
Riho Milva
Kaspar Lillmaa

Mait Vaiksaar

Tulemus Handicap Kokku Voistluse HC
(Sum) (HC) (Sum+HC)

51 51 2,5

6

(P P
Tartu DiscGolfi TEISIPAEVAKUD 2013 - Tartu TEISIPAEVAK
15.10.2013

0,5
1,0
2,0

Maie-Ly Pihus
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60.5
61
63
64
66
66
68

2,0
1,5
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Uus HC
kokku

2,5
2,0
15
1,5
1,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
2,5

8 68
57 57 2,5 2,5
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

m—nnnnnnlnmmmmmmmm

3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3|3

1 Karel Olle 2 2 3|32 4 2 4,3

2 | Indrek Piirisild 4,2/3/3 24 3/3/3/ 4/ 3|32 32,24, 3|-1 ) 53
3  Taavi Kask 3/12/2,3|3|3|/2|4/3/4|4/|3|23|2,3|4) 4 0 54
3 | Ivo Aamer 4/3/2/3/ 3|42 3|3/ 4/3|2 23/ 2/3|4 4 0| 54
5 | Mario Kallikorm 3/3/3/3/4/3/2 4 4,3 |/3 /3|32 3,2 4|3 +1 |55
5 |Juho Mattus 3/3/3/2 3|42 4 4,43 /3|2|3/3/3/3|3+1 |55
5 | Murat Nisametdinov 3/3/2/3 3|4 2 335 3,3 23,2 34 4 +1 | 55
8 |Juho Boril 3/3/3/2/3(3/3/3/3/5 /3 4/2|3/2 3|44 +2| 56
8 | Timar Lillemae 4/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/4 5 3|32 3 /3|2|3|3|+2) 56
10 | Kaspar Aus 3(2/4,3/2/3/3|/4 4, 3/4,3|3/3|3|3/4)|3/|+3 | 57
11 | Karelus Maximus Magnificus |4 |4 |3 |3 3|4 /3/4(3|/4 |3 |3|3 /2|2 ,3|4|3|+4 | 58
11 | Eduard Tdmm 4 3/3/4/3|/4/3/4|4,3 /3|32 ,3/2,2|4|4)|+4 | 58
13 | Allan Tagen 3/3/4/3/2(3/3/4 4,43/ 32|33 /3|5|4 +5| 59
13 | Mihkel Toom 3/3/3/4/3(3/2/4 4,5 3/ 3|3|/4/2 2|44 45| 59
13 | Anti Orgla 3/3/3/3/2(5/3/4 4,43 3|3|3/3/3|4|3|+5]| 59
13 | Martin Rasta 4/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/4 5 3|32 4 3|3 |3/4|4+45 | 59
17 | Rauno Kinkar 3/3/3/3/2(4/2 4 3|35 42|33 /3|5 5 +6 | 60
18 | Alan Neeme 41316334243/ 4|4 3|2 |3|2|3|4|4)|+7 ) 61
19 | Priit Ramirez 3/2/3/2/3(4/3/4 4,5 3/ 3|34/ 4 3|5 5 +9| 63
20 | Kalev Méru 3/3/3/4/ 2|44 416 5 3 4,2 |3/3|3|4 4 +10| 64
21 | Riho Milva 414|134 |3|4/4(4/4 4|34 ,2 43|35 4/ +12| 66
21 | Arko Keskila 4/3/4/3 4/3 6 3/4 2 3|3|3/5 4,435 +12| 66
23 | Mait Vaiksaar 4/4'5 3/ 2/4 3|54 6 5 3,2 3/ 3|35 4/ +14 68

Kaspar Lillmaa 5/3/4/3|/3|4/3|4|4 +14

IMIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII--

1 | Maie-Ly Pihus 413|3|3(2(3(4|3|3|4
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203145 ]6]7 8]0 ]10/11]12[13 14 15]16 17 16 Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 333,33 /3|33 /3|3 3, 3|33|3|3) 54

Avg 35/29/32| 3 |27/36(29/3.7/3.7/41/33|31/23|32|2.7/2.8| 4 |3.9/58.8

Difficulty 12/6 (9|7 |2|13|5 |14|15|18|11| 8 |1 10| 3 | 4 |17 /16| 4.8

Birdie -1 1|53 /3 9 9 1 1 /17 2 9 6 66 | 15%
Par 0 1217|106 (18|14 |10 |12 | 8 |10| 5 |19|20| 8 |17 14 18 | 6 | 7 | 231 |51%
Bogey 1 11| 3 | 4 | 4|2 14| 3 16|14 10| 4 | 4 512 1 13|14 124 28%
Double Bogey 2 | 1 1 1 1 8 2 1 5 4 24 5%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1%
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